
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

3342 Commercial Ave

Madison, WI 53714-1458

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

Century Fence Company (262) 547-3331

Jon Hoffmann jon@hammersleystone.comHammersley Stone Co., Inc (608) 845-7804

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336Ken Nine

Work Plans

LUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Swamy K

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Contract 8703

Amy Harper

Renoy Thomas

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

relocations@lumen.com

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

Jesse Brickl

Jim 
Rozumialski (715) 341-2868

(608) 244-5163brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc.

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jason Voelker jvoelker@centuryfence.com

2/23/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8703

525 S 116th St

West Allis, WI 53214-1023

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 5359789
estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162Dustin 

O'Connell

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

(608) 846-4657Andrew Sackett asackett@tricountypaving.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Greg 
Kastenholz jgones@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

2/23/2023


